

Certificate of Compliance



Eurofins hereby certifies that

TROUW NUTRITION USA, LLC

Has been reviewed by an authorized representative of the American Feed Industry Association and is certified under the Safe Feed/Safe Food Certification Program for the following site:

145 Matter Drive

Highland, IL, UNITED STATES, 62249

Date of issue: Expiration:

May 17, 2017 June 6, 2018

Authorized by:

Eurofins

Issuing Officer:

Gary Smith

Certificate Number:

S17157000

Signature

Valid for a period of 1 year from the date of issue. Audit was conducted against SQF edition 7.2 checklist



This certificate certifies compliance by the above-named facility with the applicable program requirements of the American Feed Industry Association's Safe Feed/Safe Food Certification Program. It is not intended to certify or imply the particular operating conditions or product within the facility at any particular time. This certification means that the facility has implemented all Safe Feed/Safe Food Certification Program requirements. This certificate must be surrendered upon request by the Certification Body in conformance with the Safe Feed/Safe Food Certification Program.